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Board Calendar FY 16-17
All Board meetings are held on the last Wednesday of the month

from 8:30 to 10:00 a.m. (unless otherwise noted)

All Executive Committee meetings are held on the last Wednesday of the month

from 8:30 to 10:00 a.m. (unless otherwise noted)
	Month
	Type
	Date
	Location

	August 
	Executive Committee
	Wed., Aug. 31, 2016
	OCPYC Office – 120 Providence Rd. Suite 101, Chapel Hill, NC 27514

	September 

(Hillsborough)
	Board
	Wed., Sept 28, 2016
	(DSS) Orange County Dept. of Social Services
113 Mayo Street P.O. Box 8181
Hillsborough, NC 27278

	October
	Executive Committee
	Wed., Oct. 26, 2016 
	OCPYC Office – 120 Providence Rd. Suite 101, Chapel Hill, NC 27514


	November (Chapel Hill)
	Board
	Wed., Nov. 16, 2016


	(OWASA) Orange Water & Sewer Authority

400 Jones Ferry Road

Carrboro, NC 27510

	December 
	Executive Committee
	Wed., Dec. 14, 2016


	OCPYC Office – 120 Providence Rd. Suite 101, Chapel Hill, NC 27514


	January 

(Hillsborough)
	Board
	Wed., Jan. 25, 2017 


	*Small Conference Room #131

(DSS) Orange County Dept. of Social Services
113 Mayo Street P.O. Box 8181
Hillsborough, NC 27278

	February 
	Executive Committee
	Wed., Feb. 22, 2017 
	OCPYC – 120 Providence Rd. Suite 101, Chapel Hill, NC 27514

	March 

(Chapel Hill)
	Board
	Wed., March 29, 2017
	(OWASA) Orange Water & Sewer Authority

400 Jones Ferry Road

Carrboro, NC 27510

	April 
	Executive Committee
	Wed., April 26, 2017
	OCPYC – 120 Providence Rd. Suite 101, Chapel Hill, NC 27514

	May (Hillsborough)
	Board
	Wed., May 31, 2017 (2hr. or less)
	Carolina Institute for Developmental Disabilities (CIDD)
101 Renee Lynne Ct, Carrboro, NC 27510
*Conference Room – Jean B. Mankowski’s Office Location

	June 
	Executive Committee
	Wed., June 28, 2017
	OCPYC – 120 Providence Rd. Suite 101, Chapel Hill, NC 27514


